Shuttle Schedule — Fall 2024 & Spring 2025

Monday - Friday (no service on weekends for the Mav Express)

M

Updated 8/13/2024

MERCY Contact Info: Transportation@mercy.edu or 914-888-5230
SRR Mercy Security: 914-674-7225 / Hutch Dispatch Number: 914-476-3311 (press 5 for representative)
MAV EXPRESS WESTCHESTER SQUARE
Shared Mercy University &
Departs Westchester Departs Bronx Hutchinson Metro Center Bus
Campus Campus
Monday thru Thursday: 7AM to 11PM Friday:
7AM to 7PM
7:00 AM 7:00AM Saturday: 7AM to 7PM (approx. every 25
8:00 AM 7:10 AM minutes) Sunday: 8AM to 6PM (approx. every 25
minutes)
8:15 AM 7:20 AM Departs Mercy
8:45 AM 7:50AM (North Parking Lot)
9:00 AM 8:00 AM Weekday Schedule
9:20 AM 9:00 AM
10:00 AM 9:30 AM Morning Hours
7:15AM 9:15AM
11:00 AM 10:00 AM 7:30AM 9:34AM
11:30 AM 10:30 AM 7:50AM 9:50AM
8:05AM 10:30AM
11:45 AM 10:45 AM 8:25AM 10-50AM
1:05PM 11:35 AM 8:40AM 11:05AM
2:05 PM 12:00 PM 9:00AM 11:25AM
) ) 11:40AM
2:35 PM 1:30 PM
2:45 PM 2:05 PM Afternoon Hours
12:00PM 2:53PM
3:20 PM 2:35PM 12:33PM 3:18PM
3:45PM 3:05 PM 12:45PM 3:25PM
, , 1:17PM 3:51PM
4:10 PM 3:35 PM 1:36PM 4-25PM
4:45 PM 4:00 PM 1:47PM 4:35PM
5:10 PM 4:35PM 2:10PM 5:10PM
5:45 PM 4:45 PM 2 a5PM S 45PM
6:00 PM 5:10 PM
. . Evening Hours
6:10 PM 5:45 PM 6:02PM 8-20PM
6:40 PM 6:15 PM 6:36PM 9:05PM
7:05PM 6:45 PM 6:45PM 9:35PM
7:05PM 10:07PM
7:45 PM 7:25PM 7:25PM 10:25PM
8:35 PM 8:00 PM 8:00PM 10:45PM
9:30PM 9:30PM
10:05 PM





